
159,177  Eligible Voters 159,177  Ballots Mailed

Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Mail *Counter Drop Box Total Mailed To Date To Date

3/31 1 1 0.001% 1 0.001%

4/1 4 4 0.003% 5 0.003%

4/4 2 2 0.001% 7 0.004%

4/8 10 5 15 0.009% 22 0.014%

4/11 14 4 18 0.011% 40 0.025%

4/12 12 4 16 0.010% 56 0.035%

4/13 7 6 13 0.008% 69 0.043%

4/14 8 5 13 0.008% 82 0.052%

4/15 4 1 5 0.003% 87 0.055%

4/18 1 4 5 0.003% 92 0.058%

4/19 25 1 26 0.016% 118 0.074%

4/20 2 8 10 0.006% 128 0.080%

4/21 3 4 7 0.004% 135 0.085%

4/22 27 1 28 0.018% 163 0.102%

4/25 44 3 47 0.030% 210 0.132%

4/26 22 7 29 0.018% 239 0.150%

4/27 7 0 7 0.004% 246 0.155%

4/28 24 3 27 0.017% 273 0.172%

4/29 26 38 64 0.040% 337 0.212%

5/2 4,396 83 4,479 2.814% 4,816 3.026%

5/3 46 75 3,315 3,436 2.159% 8,252 5.184%

5/4 4,679 46 0 4,725 2.968% 12,977 8.153%

5/5 2,990 49 2,305 5,344 3.357% 18,321 11.510%

5/6 2,370 63 303 2,736 1.719% 21,057 13.229%

5/9 4,778 81 2,254 7,113 4.469% 28,170 17.697%

5/10 542 53 0 595 0.374% 28,765 18.071%

5/11 2,758 122 2,600 5,480 3.443% 34,245 21.514%

5/12 2,094 42 2,136 1.342% 36,381 22.856%

5/13 1,774 234 3,388 5,396 3.390% 41,777 26.246%

5/15 0 361 361 0.227% 42,138 26.472%

5/16 3,423 270 8,496 12,189 7.658% 54,327 34.130%

5/17 728 927 22,096 23,751 14.921% 78,078 49.051%

Totals 30,814 2,146 45,118

*Counter includes Office Counter, Email and Fax.
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